
Nom - Prénom Date T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18 TOT

ABALEA Christian 23/03/2019 6 5 5 5 6 6 5 8 6 4 6 6 6 5 79

25/04/2019 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 72

25/05/2019 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 7 7 4 5 8 77

13/06/2019 6 4 8 5 4 6 7 5 6 7 5 4 3 6 76

06/07/2019 5 6 4 6 4 3 7 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 71

Meilleure carte 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 60

ABALEA Josiane 23/03/2019 9 7 6 6 6 6 9 9 8 5 9 7 6 6 99

25/05/2019 7 7 8 8 5 7 8 8 8 8 8 5 9 7 103

13/06/2019 7 8 6 6 5 7 5 6 7 6 7 5 4 6 85

06/07/2019 7 7 5 5 5 5 7 8 8 5 5 5 5 6 83

Meilleure carte 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 4 6 77

ABGRALL Gérard 23/03/2019 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 4 6 5 66

25/04/2019 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 8 69

25/05/2019 5 5 4 5 3 9 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 65

13/06/2019 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 5 4 57

06/07/2019 7 4 3 3 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 5 62

Meilleure carte 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 51

COCHARD Jean 23/03/2019 6 7 4 5 5 6 7 5 4 6 6 4 6 8 79

25/04/2019 6 6 6 4 6 8 7 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 81

25/05/2019 7 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 5 8 5 73

13/06/2019 7 6 5 5 6 7 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 78

06/07/2019 6 6 4 4 4 5 7 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 76

Meilleure carte 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 64

DAMAMME Roger 23/03/2019 9 5 6 6 7 6 9 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 87

25/04/2019 5 6 4 4 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 4 73

25/05/2019 5 7 5 5 6 4 9 5 5 3 5 5 3 7 74

13/06/2019 9 8 5 4 6 7 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 6 77

06/07/2019 7 9 6 8 5 5 4 7 9 7 5 4 5 9 90

Meilleure carte 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 59

GUEGUEN Marie-Paule 25/04/2019 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 7 7 6 5 4 6 5 81

25/05/2019 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 7 7 75

13/06/2019 7 7 5 6 7 4 6 7 6 6 6 6 6 7 86

06/07/2019 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 4 5 4 4 4 66

Meilleure carte 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 62

HENRY Paul 23/03/2019 7 6 5 5 5 6 5 7 5 5 6 5 6 7 80

25/05/2019 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 5 69

Meilleure carte 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 67

LE FLOCH Marie-Christine 23/03/2019 9 5 3 8 6 6 9 8 6 5 6 6 6 5 88

25/04/2019 9 6 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 79

25/05/2019 6 6 4 6 4 4 4 7 6 5 5 6 5 6 74

06/07/2019 9 6 4 6 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 7 6 79

Meilleure carte 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 66

LE FLOCH Thierry 23/03/2019 4 5 4 5 6 6 7 7 5 5 3 5 6 5 73

25/04/2019 4 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 7 4 4 5 67

25/05/2019 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 4 4 5 63

13/06/2019 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 5 4 64

06/07/2019 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 9 5 5 4 4 4 9 71

Ringer Score 7 trous

Détails
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Nom - Prénom Date T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18 TOT

Ringer Score 7 trous

Détails

Meilleure carte 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 55

LE ROY Isabelle 23/03/2019 7 8 9 5 8 6 5 7 8 7 9 6 6 7 98

25/05/2019 9 7 8 5 8 5 8 6 7 4 6 4 4 9 90

06/07/2019 9 7 9 8 6 5 7 7 5 6 9 4 6 6 94

Meilleure carte 7 7 8 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 78

LE VEN Louis 25/05/2019 3 7 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 72

13/06/2019 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 5 5 3 7 4 5 5 69

06/07/2019 7 4 4 6 4 4 9 5 5 6 5 5 4 8 76

Meilleure carte 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 59

LEROUX Jean-Claude 23/03/2019 9 7 5 5 4 6 5 8 5 6 7 6 6 8 87

25/04/2019 5 7 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 70

13/06/2019 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 7 6 4 5 4 3 6 67

06/07/2019 5 5 6 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 62

Meilleure carte 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 57

LHOSTIS Jeanne 23/03/2019 8 7 6 6 9 6 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 99

Meilleure carte 8 7 6 6 9 6 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 99

LHOSTIS Marcel 23/03/2019 4 7 4 4 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 70

06/07/2019 5 6 6 6 8 4 3 8 5 5 6 3 4 5 74

Meilleure carte 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 59

MELLOUET Paul 23/03/2019 7 4 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 5 6 6 5 76

25/04/2019 9 5 6 6 6 8 5 7 8 4 5 5 8 8 90

25/05/2019 6 4 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 6 5 4 6 76

Meilleure carte 6 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 70

PADOY Jean-Claude 23/03/2019 7 5 4 5 4 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 4 71

25/04/2019 5 6 5 4 7 6 4 8 5 4 6 5 4 4 73

25/05/2019 9 9 9 9 9 5 5 5 6 5 6 9 9 9 104

Meilleure carte 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 62

PAUGAM Gildas 25/04/2019 6 5 5 4 7 5 7 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 70

06/07/2019 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 9 69

Meilleure carte 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 61

PICART Francoise 23/03/2019 7 7 6 5 7 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 84

25/04/2019 6 6 6 4 4 4 8 6 6 4 6 5 6 7 78

25/05/2019 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 8 4 5 4 6 4 8 76

13/06/2019 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 9 7 4 6 4 4 7 76

06/07/2019 9 5 5 4 4 6 9 9 6 9 5 6 6 9 92

Meilleure carte 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 63

PRONOST Jean 23/03/2019 8 5 4 5 5 6 6 9 7 7 5 4 6 8 85

25/04/2019 5 9 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 7 5 75

25/05/2019 7 5 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 5 8 3 4 3 70

06/07/2019 9 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 67

Meilleure carte 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 57

RAMONET Jean-Paul 25/04/2019 6 5 4 4 5 6 7 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 73

25/05/2019 6 4 6 7 5 5 7 8 5 6 4 7 6 6 82

13/06/2019 8 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 8 9 5 9 8 89
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Meilleure carte 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 68
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Meilleure carte

Noms - Prénoms
Nb 

Comp.
T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18 TOT

ABGRALL Gérard 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 51

LE FLOCH Thierry 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 55

LEROUX Jean-Claude 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 3 4 57

PRONOST Jean 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 57

DAMAMME Roger 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 4 59

LE VEN Louis 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 5 59

LHOSTIS Marcel 2 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 59

ABALEA Christian 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 5 60

PAUGAM Gildas 2 6 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 61

GUEGUEN Marie-Paule 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 62

PADOY Jean-Claude 3 5 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 4 4 62

PICART Francoise 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 63

COCHARD Jean 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 64

LE FLOCH Marie-Christine 4 6 5 3 6 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 66

HENRY Paul 2 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 6 5 67

RAMONET Jean-Paul 3 6 4 4 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 5 5 5 68

MELLOUET Paul 3 6 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 70

ABALEA Josiane 4 7 7 5 5 5 5 5 6 7 5 5 5 4 6 77

LE ROY Isabelle 3 7 7 8 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 6 78

LHOSTIS Jeanne 1 8 7 6 6 9 6 9 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 99

Ringer Score 7 trous

Démarrée le :

Synthèse du :

23/03/2019

06/07/2019
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